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1|4 25| 3 m®E Wb |MErzsy BEH 48,024| 1,201,976
2 | 4 25| 1 AEWRA Hh AR (BREE AR) 1,050{ 1,200,926
3|5 26| 8 AHBAR He |BEETHLLES AR) 801| 1,200,125
4 |5 26| 8 AHMAR Hep | SHRTHLLER6) 315/ 1,199,810
5|6 8| 3LHEE Heb |Ez&Y Sy 74,428 1,125,382
6 | 6 21| 10 BHH L3R5 |aE— AL 1,760| 1,123,622
7|6 28| 3 LEE He |WEEEY By 93,011 1,030,611
8 | 4 19| 3 EBE #|mEESs BEs 34,434| 996,177
o | 5 27| 3ILHEE W |EEESEN MRk 54,450 941,727
10| 5 27| 3 LE# W |RESREY Bis 48,228| 893,499
1|6 14| 3 LEES # |mEmms 4,600 888,899
12| 6 14| 3 LES W |mmERs 9,940| 878,959
13| 6 30| 3 mEE o [hy L TOFMERR(BIMEA~IA| 9625 869,334
14|51 9| 3 k&S INIEIR | B 29,186 840,148
15| 4 27| 8 AHMAR B 485 WOFERR 1,600| 838,548
16| 5| 9| 8 ENEAR RE |4A~8A% BREHER 3,750 834,798
175 11| 8 WHMWAR ZE (1A~8A5 LASARIRR 11,067| 823,731
18| 5 | 27| & AMEMAR M [5A5 WOKER 1,600{ 822,131
19| 7 27| & AHMAR ZE |7A% WOHMR 1,600| 820,531
20| 4 | 11| 10. BH& R (485 AR 2,000/ 818,531
21 | 4 29| 10. BB& = [4B5 HUUVK 765 817,766
22| 5| 4| 10. BH& RE |5AH HUUR 1,749| 816,017
23| 6 | 2 | 10. BHA RE |6A5 HVIVR 2,116/ 813,901
24 | 6 | 10| 10. B%#E Zh |6A5% HVILK 1,705 812,196
25 | 6 | 22| 10. $H% BE [6A5 AU 2,000/ 810,196
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2|7 2|10 5% R 189 AR 2,000/ 808,196
27| 7 20| 10 $HR R |15 HUUMH 2,000 806,196
28| 8 8|10 KR R (885 AU 2,000 804,196
20 | 4 | 18| 10. BHR T |18 2921| 801,275
30| 7 | 13| 10 5B RE [R— R UTOLR 440| 800,835
31| 5 | 13| 10 BHE w2 [ERRESTLYHERBE A5 6943| 793,892
32| 6 | 16| 10 BBR w@ IEFRESILVOGERRE 25 g714] 787,178
33| 7 16| 10 BHR w2 | EFRE STLOMEERE 15 7976) 779,902
34| 4 28] 10 BHR RS [SRL —LBAR 10,078 769,824
3| 5 19 3. L& BE [BskY #EH 85,777 684,047
3|5 19| 3 mER e [marsy S 18,396 665,651
37| 5 19| 3 K@ e |[Barsy see 84,434| 581217
38| 5 24| 3 mEmE e |marsy mn 3,326| 577,891
39| 8 | 27| 8 WHMAR H[sA9 mRmmM® 1825 576,066
0|8 20| 10 BHH RE [BRS HUULK 2,000 574,066
41| 8 24| 5 WHHMAR R [eA5 WOHBI 1,600{ 572,466
2| 4 11| 8 AEWAR IMEIR |35 5 RAHB 750| 571,716
43| 4 27| 8 EHEAR MBI |45 5 WO# 1,600| 570,116
4| 5 27| 8 HHWAR IMEIR 485 BEEHIR 750, 569,366
45| 5 27| 5 WMHMAR MBI SRS RABI 750| 568,616
46| 6 3| 8 AHMAR IMEIR [5A% WO 11,600 567,016
47| 6 | 27| 8 RHMAR IMEIR [R5 BB 750| 566,266
48| 6 | 27| 8 HHEMAR IMEIR (685 WO#R 1,600| 564,666
19 7 | 27| 8 AHMAR I A 1,600| 563,066
50 | 7 29| 8 AHMAR IMER 185 REEHR 750| 562,316
51| 8 | 26| 8 AMMAR MBI [8R 5 WO#mA 1,600 560,716
52| 6 | 6| 10 BHH IMEIR (085 HRBI—K 3,844| 556,872
53| 8 | 27| 3. EHE o [TRESREN SRR 54,450| 502,422
54| 4 | 26| 8 WHMAR e 485 REFMR 750| 501,672
55| 5 | 26| 8 AHMAR e [5A9 REFHK 750| 500,922
56 | 6 | 26 8. ENEAHE e [6A% RAHEL 750 500,172
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57| 7 [ 27| 8 BAHEAE Ra [7A% REAHEK 750{ 499,422
58 | 8 | 26| 8 AHEAE e [sAn REHER 750f 498,672
50 | 4 11| 10. BHE e [2A9 EHERE-2TLUME 5,370 493,302
60| 5 10| 10. BHE Ba [3An EHEE-4TLUME 5,380] 487,922
61| 6 | 10| 10. E%#& e [4R9 BEHERER-FTLUM 5,401 482,521
62 | 7 | 11| 10. EH#& Re [R5 BEHEE-2ILIM 5376| 477,145
63| 8 | 10| 10. E%E RE [6A% EHEE-2TLIM 5376 471,769
64| 4 | 7| 10. EKE | [2-3A% AVILR 2,766 469,003
65| 4 | 26| 10. EHKE WE [3AS Avusk 1,959 467,044
66| 6 | 7 | 10. EHKE Ba 4588 AVULR 3,283 463,761
67| 6 27| 10. B%E |a |58 AVULR 3,945] 459,816
68 8 | 10. ¥K% e [6AS HVULR 1,200| 458,616
69 26 | 10. B%#H wa 1B AVYLR 2,168f 456,448
7007 07| 10. BBE e [7A5 HUIUR 1,650f 454,798
7 7 029 10. BEH#E Hep 785 AVULK 1,248| 453,550
72| 8 5| 10. EHK#& ¥ 8RS HVULR 1,560f 451,990
73| 8 | 28| 10. EKE i (8RS HYULR 800{ 451,190
74| 4 | 28| 3.LEE RE |[HE Sl 3,421 447,769
75| 8 | 25| 3. LHE 2 |BR-TEHFH HRIR 264,000 183,769
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